

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
AND
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER

**CORAM : SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR &
MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, JJ.**

DATE : 30th JULY, 2025

P.C. :-

On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on Daily and Supplementary Board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CIS.

Sr. Nos.	C.I.S. DATE
(Appellate Side) 108-Mentioned	21/08/2025
(Appellate Side) 71,72,74,76,78,80,87,91,95,104,138,140,155,156, 157,166,167- All Mentioned	29/08/2025
(Appellate Side) 11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20	10/09/2025
(Original Side) 2,3,4	10/09/2025
(Original Side) 6,7,8,9	11/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 96-Mentioned	12/09/2025
(Original Side) 10,113,114,122	12/09/2025
(Original Side) 126,127,128,129	15/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 69,70,73,75,77,81,82,83,84,86,89,90,92	25/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 93,94,98,99,100,101,102,103,105,106,107,109, 110,111,114	26/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 115,116,117,118,119,120,121,122,123,124,125, 131,132	29/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 133,136,137,141,142,144,146,147,148,149,150, 151,152,153,154,158	30/09/2025
(Appellate Side) 159,160,161,162,163,164,168,169,170,173,174, 176,177,178,179	01/10/2025
(Appellate Side) 180,181,182,183,184,185,187,188,190	03.10.2025

Digitally
signed by
RAJESHRI
PRAKASH
AHER
Date:
2025.08.07
13:27:02
+0530

RAJESHRI
PRAKASH
AHER

If in any of the above matters, *ad-interim* relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If *ad-interim* relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected.

[MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J.]

[SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR, J.]